

\200

ITEM NO.MM-9A

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3 In

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 682 OF 2012

BACHCHA SHANKAR MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRIKRISHNA PANDEY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating the order and office report)

Date: 20/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabodh Kumar, Adv
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List the matter on 24.9.2012.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (M.S. NEGI)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|